1www.verkada.com 1225 sales@verkada.com
ACCX-TAP-DC100-E Datasheet
Model Number ACCX-TAP-DC100-E Weight 0.5kg / 1lbs
Input
105-240VAC, single phase
Optional pass-through
photocontrol port
Dimensions
Height: 135mm / 5.3in
Diameter: 114mm / 4.5in
Cable length: 4.6m / 15ft
Output Single port RJ45 PoE
100W, 48VDC Mounting Options ANSI C136.10 compliant
twist-to-lock plug
Operating Temperature Range -30°C to 50°C / -22°F to 122°F
Tech Specs
Power the GC31-E by tapping into the electrical circuit of a streetlight. The 7-pin power
tap connects directly to AC and provides DC via PoE.
ACCX-TAP-DC100-E
AC/DC 7-Pin Light Pole Power Tap